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          Abitibi Consolidated Company of Canada
             District 11 Five Year Plan 2008 -2012
                 25 Year Spatial Havest Schedule


7

1

14
3

9
5

2

6
16

17

4

18

15
12

0

11
10 8

13

11

Legend
Proposed Harvest

Proposed Roads
Road Class
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2006-10
2011-15
2016-20
2021-25
2026-30
Lakes

10 0 10 20 30 40 505
Kilometers


